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Men / 61 / 8,9
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maximus Kongabel789
Lakeshore

10.300 11.000 9.10010.500 10.40010.300 61.600
2 1 1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Andrey Kostyshak791
Lakeshore

10.200 10.000 9.20010.400 10.10011.100 61.000
3 3 2T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Michael Sherman790
Lakeshore

10.800 10.200 9.40010.400 8.7009.600 59.100
1 2 2T 1 3 4 3 

3 

Frederick Moeller1171
Tech

8.800 9.400 8.8009.400 8.4009.400 54.200
5 5T 4 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Carson Oxley715
Gymtastics

9.300 9.400 9.0008.800 8.8008.700 54.000
4 5T 5 4 5 3 5 

5 

Jonathan Koo1170
Tech

7.600 9.600 8.9007.500 8.4006.800 48.800
6 4 6 5 6 5T 6 

6 
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Men / 61 / 10,11
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adam Auerbach363
Deltchev

9.800 10.700 9.10010.500 10.70010.200 61.000
9 1T 1 11T 5 1 1 

1 

Owen Kos362
Deltchev

10.500 10.300 9.50010.200 9.00010.700 60.200
3T 6 2 2T 1T 8T 2 

2 

Nathan Roman855
NCG-SD

10.800 10.700 9.1009.900 9.20010.400 60.100
2 1T 3 11T 3 6T 3 

3 

Jack Almeda890
New England

9.700 10.400 9.0008.800 9.90010.700 58.500
10T 4T 15 15T 1T 3 4 

4 

Matthew Blam1096
South Coast

8.600 10.400 9.6009.000 10.4009.600 57.600
17 4T 12T 1 10 2 5 

5 

Robert McCaffrey271
Classic-CA

11.300 10.000 9.2009.200 8.0009.400 57.100
1 8 9T 8T 11 20 6 

6 

Bryson Brandon283
Clovis

9.700 10.200 8.8009.300 9.0009.700 56.700
10T 7 7T 22T 9 8T 7 

7 

Van Rhodus1099
South Coast

9.700 10.500 9.3007.800 9.0009.900 56.200
10T 3 24T 6T 6T 8T 8 

8 

Gavin Biehl269
Classic-CA

9.700 8.600 9.5009.000 8.90010.300 56.000
10T 20T 12T 2T 4 13 9 

9 

Anthony Gonzalez742
Hawaii

8.400 9.300 9.3009.500 9.2009.900 55.600
19T 11 6 6T 6T 6T 10 

10 

Gavin Kekumu741
Hawaii

10.500 9.800 8.9009.200 8.4008.300 55.100
3T 9T 9T 18T 23 17 11 

11 

Jedadiah Sarep1098
South Coast

9.900 9.800 8.4009.000 8.8008.700 54.600
7T 9T 12T 25 19 14 12 

12 

Ryan Houser712
Gymtastics

9.100 9.200 9.5008.400 9.3008.900 54.400
15 12T 19T 2T 16 5 13 

13 

Rhys Evan711
Gymtastics

9.900 8.800 9.1008.200 9.0008.500 53.500
7T 17 23 11T 20T 8T 14 

14 

Henry Stevens196
Aspire

8.200 9.200 8.8009.800 8.5008.800 53.300
21 12T 4 22T 17T 15T 15 

15 

Max Hairabedian284
Clovis

9.500 9.100 8.2009.100 8.5008.800 53.200
14 14T 11 26 17T 15T 16 

16 

Joshua Liu891
New England

10.300 8.700 9.0008.600 7.8008.500 52.900
5 18T 16 15T 20* 22 17T

17T

Aiden Harder710
Gymtastics

8.900 8.600 9.4008.500 9.0008.500 52.900
16 20T 17T 5 20* 8T 17T

17T

Saxoni Frank740
Hawaii

8.100 8.700 9.1008.400 9.4009.000 52.700
22 18T 19T 11T 15 4 19 

19 

Mason Evans270
Classic-CA

6.800 8.500 8.9009.300 7.9009.900 51.300
26 23T 7T 18T 6T 21 20 

20 

Erik Hallowell1097
South Coast

8.000 8.600 8.9007.800 8.3009.200 50.800
23 20T 24T 18T 13 18T 21 

21 

Oliver Liu1095
South Coast

8.400 9.000 8.9007.800 7.1009.300 50.500
19T 16 24T 18T 12 26 22 

22 

Jacob Gladu708
Gymtastics

8.500 9.100 9.2008.300 6.1009.100 50.300
18 14T 22 8T 14 28 23 

23 

Isaac Erickson194
Aspire

10.100 8.500 8.7009.700 6.8006.300 50.100
6 23T 5 24 28 27 24 

24 

Harrison Griffith1348
WCC-Texas

7.800 8.000 9.2008.400 7.4008.100 48.900
24 25 19T 8T 24 24 25 

25 
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Men / 61 / 10,11
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bennett Seitz709
Gymtastics

6.700 6.300 9.0007.600 8.3007.600 45.500
27 28 27 15T 25 18T 26 

26 

Noah Campbell195
Aspire

7.000 7.800 7.8006.900 7.7007.300 44.500
25 26 28 27 27 23 27 

27 

Conner Weems193
Aspire

5.600 7.600 7.7008.500 7.2007.500 44.100
28 27 17T 28 26 25 28 

28 
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Men / 61 / 12+
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ben Etheridge856
NCG-SD

9.400 9.700 9.40010.100 10.9009.800 59.300
6T 6T 1T 2T 3T 1 1 

1 

Ryan Barela920
North Valley

10.100 8.900 9.3008.700 10.5009.400 56.900
1 13T 11 5T 11 2 2 

2 

Aidan Hammer923
North Valley

7.400 10.900 9.10010.100 9.4009.700 56.600
14T 1 1T 8T 6T 5 3 

3 

William Mueller1104
Southwest

8.400 10.600 8.8009.300 9.8009.600 56.500
10 2 8 15 8T 3T 4 

4 

Daniel Levi1100
South Coast

9.600 9.200 9.4008.800 9.8009.100 55.900
3 12 10 2T 12T 3T 5 

5 

Seth Brown922
North Valley

9.500 9.700 8.9009.100 8.60010.000 55.800
4T 6T 9 11T 2 8T 6 

6 

Mark Stone919
North Valley

9.300 9.800 9.3007.700 8.50010.800 55.400
8 5 18 5T 1 10 7 

7 

Kyle Rhodelander921
North Valley

9.500 9.500 9.0009.700 8.0009.600 55.300
4T 9T 3T 10 8T 12T 8 

8 

Robert Glanville1106
Southwest

9.700 10.300 9.1008.000 8.6009.500 55.200
2 4 14T 8T 10 8T 9 

9 

Arush Kannan200
Aspire

7.800 10.500 9.2009.700 7.0009.800 54.000
11 3 3T 7 3T 17 10 

10 

Joshua Barton743
Hawaii

9.400 8.900 8.9009.400 7.7009.100 53.400
6T 13T 5T 11T 12T 15 11 

11 

Mark Davis272
Classic-CA

7.200 9.600 8.6008.200 9.2009.700 52.500
16T 8 12 16 6T 6 12 

12 

Zachary Gladu714
Gymtastics

9.000 9.400 8.9008.100 8.0008.700 52.100
9 11 13 11T 16 12T 13 

13 

Kieran Keshvara1102
South Coast

7.200 9.500 8.9007.800 8.2009.800 51.400
16T 9T 17 11T 3T 11 14 

14 

Jake Schwartz199
Aspire

7.400 7.900 9.4009.400 7.8009.100 51.000
14T 17 5T 2T 12T 14 15 

15 

Daniel Romanchenko1101
South Coast

7.500 8.900 8.4007.900 7.6008.800 49.100
12T 13T 16 17 15 16 16 

16 

Ian Huang198
Aspire

7.500 8.800 8.0009.400 6.7008.200 48.600
12T 16 5T 18 17T 18 17 

17 

Antonio Arce1105
Southwest

6.100 6.300 9.6008.000 9.1008.200 47.300
18 18 14T 1 17T 7 18 

18 
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Men / 62 / 8,9
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Jost852
Mt. Helena

7.500 7.700 9.1008.900 7.5008.900 49.600
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Drew Esponda853
Mt. Helena

5.600 6.500 7.9006.500 6.5007.400 40.400
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 62 / 10,11
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonio Benavidez273
Classic-CA

8.200 7.300 8.6006.500 7.1008.200 45.900
1T 3 2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ryan Chambion1168
Tech

8.200 7.700 9.4005.000 7.4007.400 45.100
1T 2 3 1 2 1 2 

2 

Ryan Fuller849
Mt. Helena

7.500 7.800 8.4007.000 6.5007.300 44.500
3 1 1 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 62 / 12+
Session: 7C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casimir Bartsch851
Mt. Helena

6.000 7.100 8.7007.500 7.2008.300 44.800
2 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ben Pargot850
Mt. Helena

6.700 8.000 8.9006.900 6.5006.500 43.500
1 1 2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 7C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 181.700 31.300 31.200 31.300 27.700 31.000 29.200
3T1 1 1 1 1T

2 North Valley * 175.100 29.100 30.400 28.900 27.700 30.500 28.500
3T4 3 3 2 3

3 South Coast * 173.500 29.200 30.700 26.800 28.300 29.300 29.200
12T 2 6 4 1T

4 Classic-CA * 168.500 29.200 28.200 27.500 27.600 29.900 26.100
52T 5 5 3 7

5 Hawaii * 166.700 28.300 28.000 28.100 27.300 28.000 27.000
85T 6T 4 5 6

6 Gymtastics * 164.100 28.300 28.000 25.700 28.100 26.700 27.300
25T 6T 7 8 5

7 Aspire * 162.900 26.100 28.500 29.200 27.400 27.700 24.000
77 4 2 6 9

8 Southwest * 159.000 24.200 27.200 25.300 27.500 27.300 27.500
69 8 8 7 4

9 Tech * 148.100 24.600 26.700 21.900 27.100 23.600 24.200
98 9 10 10 8

10 Mt. Helena * 141.100 21.700 23.500 23.400 26.700 24.600 21.200
1010 10 9 9 10
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